UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#t. 1617641011 Fee: $42.00
Karen A.Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 06/24/2016 09:17 AM Pg: 1 of 4

Recording Requested by
Sellentin Painting Inc.

Please Return To:
Selientin Painting Inc.:

¢/o Mail Center
14525 SW Millitan Way, #7790 SPACE ABOVE FOR RECORDER'S USE

Beaverton, Oregoii £7005-2343 Reference ID 370905

SUBCONTRACTOR'S CLAIM OF LIEN

In the Office of the Recorder o7 Ueads
County of Cook County, State ofillinais

Claimant: Property Owner:

Sellentin Painting Inc. Fresenius Medical Care

PO Box 484 1909 Tyler St. 8th Floor
Frankfort, Hiinois 60423 Haliywood, Florida 33020
Hiring Party: Priniz Contractor:
NORTHERN BUILDERS INC NORTHERN BUILDERS INC
5060 River Road 5060 River Ruad

Schiller Park, IL 60176 Schiller Park,-IL 00176

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON FOLLOWING PAGE



1617641011 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

The Claimant furnished labor, materials, services, tools and/or equipment of the following general
description at the Property ("Services”): Materials and labor for paint and wallcovering

The Contract: Amount Due and Claimed:
After deducting just offsets and credits, and
accounting for all change orders, the amount
Type of Contract Written demanded in this lien by the CLAIMANT is:

Date of Contract January 06, 2016 $21.370.00
Last Furnishing Date  April 13, 2016 S
Total Contract Amount $20,950.00

Property:

The real property ugor which the Project is constructed is the following described parcel(s) of land,
and includes any and-all structures and improvements located thereon, to which are to be charged
with this Lien (the "Subject Property™):

Address: 6177 W 127th St, ‘Lemont, lllinois 60439

County: Cook County

Legally Described As:

THE UNDERSIGNED LIEN CLAIMANT, ancvc-identified as the CLAIMANT, hereby files a claim
for a Mechanics Lien against the above-identilied BPROPERTY OWNER, and all other parties having
or claiming an interest in the real estate above-icentified as the PROPERTY, a claim for a
Mechanics Lien is further asserted against the above identified PRIME CONTRACTOR.

The CLAIMANT asserts that as of the above-indicated datz aof contract, the PROPERTY OWNER
owned the property above-described as the PROPERTY.

Upon information and belief, the CLAIMANT asserts that the PRO=5RTY OWNER, or one
knowingly permitted by it to do so, entered into a contract with the PRIP:E CONTRACTOR wherein
the PRIME CONTRACTOR was to provide labor, materials, equipment, ar/or other services for the
construction of repairs, aiterations and/or improvements upon the PROPERTY".

The CLAIMANT contracted with the HIRING PARTY by entering into the contract zbove-identified
and described as the CONTRACT. The contract was such that the CLAIMANT woulo provide the
above-described SERVICES fo the PROPERTY for the total cost of the contract, above-identified.
The CLAIMANT states that it did so provide the above-described SERVICES.

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE



UNOEFICIAL COPY

The CLAIMANT last furnished iabor and/or materials to the PROPERTY on the date above-
indicated.

After giving the PROPERTY OWNER, PRIME CONTRACTOR and all other interested and relevant
parties all just credits, offsets and payments, the balance unpaid, due and owing to the CLAIMANT

is above-identified as the AMOUNT OF CLAIM; for which, with interest, the CLAIMANT claims liens
on the PROPERTY and improvements.

Notice has been provided to the PROPERTY OWNER, and persons otherwise interested in the
above described PROPERTY, as to the status of the undersigned as subcontractor as provided by
the Mechanics Lien Act (Ill Rev Stat ch 82 5, 24 (1991); 770 ILCS 60/5 and 60/24 (1992)).

Signature of Claimar.t, and Verification

State of LOVISIANA - countyof O RLEANE

|, Thomas Travis, the undersicrzd, being of lawful age and being first duly sworn upon oath, do
state that | am the authorized, limited and disclosed agent of the Claimant named herein, appointed
for the purposes of filing this Claim-of Lian, and that | have read the foregoing Claim of Lien, know
the contents thereof, and as an agent appointed by the Claimant to sign the instrument | have been
provided and thereby have knowledge o. the facts, and certify that based thereupon, upon my
information and belief the foregoing is true 2ii correct, and that | believe them to be true.

WA/ e

Claimant, Sellentin Painting Inc.

Siyped by Authorized and Disclosed Agent
Print Name: Thomas Travis

Dated: June 21, 2016

Sworn to and subscribed before me, undersigned Notary Public in and “Gi the above listed State and
County/Parish, on this June 21, 2016, by Thomas Travis, who is known to me, or satisfactorily
proved to me, to be the person whose name is subscribed to this document, and who acknowledged

that he/she e d this document in the capacity indicated for the principal iiarasd.

Notary Public




1617641011 Page: 4 of 4

>~ 6966TVL6 uswnoop 1ad

: . Lo
AJENOT) JOO) Ul {18 (19205 Y1LZ] J0) paredipap wed eyl 1d0o%) ‘G rnday jo sargd oyl vr auyf pies yse) Suoge 199

al

Oa.@ﬁ SO/, SPUODIS G "SIANUI (g "SIVTIP (Y YOG IDUDY} 7 ISESUIN0OE PIBS JO DUI| YINUK D3 OF UL PIs 150 fuoje
C 199) ZO"96E 1590, SpuoIDS 4] ‘sainuitl ¢ “sAAAAP ( Yinog souay “AITIoweD B JO U] ISAAL 2YI O) DU] .z_sam pies 1sv)
meama EM._umm.mmm Hwaw SPUOIIS b SN 6§ SR 68 YLIO}1 20U} ‘LOISIAIDGNS 7 SSEYJ [1] % [f Siuf) u::hﬁﬁa.
A , 3 ] ﬁacv MY} 0F U] Isei Eﬁ 158 JUOJR |2 130) 154 1S4 SpPUOIDS ¢f EABUIWE $C ST IP ¢ | YUON aduay
<X wafue) Jo M_Eaa € OL 15D SPUODDS G "SANUIL ¢5 *2a%H0p § YUON J0 BuLieaq pioys e pue 133 1801 Jo asumsip
C 21T U 199] O('ELY JO SMpEL B Buary 1se Myl 03 ¥0.u00 3AMD B U0 AHAY 0N 22uDLR ANy jo jutod e o) ﬂﬁma_wwﬁ
— SEIAU( JuILquIL] Jo aui) 1se oYl JUo(e 199) 99°7 2V iEe SPUDDDS /¢ ‘SANUIL ¥0 ‘s201dap g Yo wueaﬁ umz_aimea
||_Jo 2ovd e o1 aul] yinog pies 1se] Suoje 1995 9o pET IS¥L} SPUODAS G “soInuuL §¢ *saaudop ¢ _n_w.._az DOUYL P/l “mmuxmﬁca
LL PLES JO QU Yin0G 34} PUR p/} iSEHNNOS PIBS §O 7] ISEY Y1 JO S} 18I A M1 JO UONOSIANUI DY} e mﬁozuﬁﬁﬁw

| SMO[)0] S& pPaquUosap
Z URIPLSIN [Rdisulig pary L syl jo 15071 98uRy YUON L dIYSUmO 0f UOTI93 JO p/] IsEAROS S JO 1ed tety |

>

QOC-SLO-C0P0E-28 ‘NdY "SI0 Y



